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Disclaimer : The information contained herein is being furnished on a confidential basis for 
discussion purposes only and only for the use of the recipient, and may be subject to completion or 
amendment through the delivery of additional documentation. Except as otherwise provided herein, 
this document does not constitute an offer to sell or purchase any security or engage in any 
transaction. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that JWD 
InfoLogistics Public Company Limited (“JWD”) considers to be reliable; however, JWD makes no 
representation as to, and accepts no responsibility or liability for, the accuracy or completeness of 
the information contained herein. Any projections, valuations and statistical analyses contained 
herein have been provided to assist the recipient in the evaluation of the matters described herein; 
such projections, valuations and analyses may be based on subjective assessments and 
assumptions and may utilize one among alternative methodologies that produce differing results; 
accordingly, such projections, valuations and statistical analyses are not to be viewed as facts and 
should not be relied upon as an accurate representation of future events. The recipient should make 
an independent evaluation and judgment with respect to the matters contained herein.
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FULLY INTEGRATED LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN 
SOLUTIONS

 JWD provides a complete range of integrated B2B and 
B2C logistics & supply chain solutions in ASEAN. We focus on 
specialized industry sectors such as chemicals and 
dangerous goods, automotive and parts, food and cold chain, 
which require expertise in each specific field and must be 
well-implemented in accordance with applicable international 
standards.

A PROACTIVE LEADER IN IT SOLUTIONS FOR 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

 Here, we analyze, design and integrate data innovations 
for maximum efficiency in inventory management, enabling 
everyone involved to get access and take advantage of 
supply chain management

STRATEGIC LOCATIONS 

 JWD has selected the most convenient locations for 
warehouses and distribution centers with an easy access to 
connecting roads and transportation networks as well as 
public infrastructure, and are situated in close proximity to 
manufacturing and distribution hubs, such as Laem Chabang 
Port, Bangna Trad Road (KM 19), Suwinthawong Road, Samwa 
Road and Krungthep Kreetha Road in Bangkok as well as in 
Mahachai, Samut Sakhon.

ASEAN NETWORK & COVERAGE

 JWD has expanded its logistics operations and network 
extensively across ASEAN, including Vietnam, Cambodia, 
Indonesia, Myanmar, Laos, Malaysia, Singapore as well as 
Taiwan, to capture the high and continuous growth of 
logistics demand in the region.

2016

Acquired stake in PPSP, Developer
of Cambodia’s Largest Industrial
Estate, to join ‘Logistics Center’
investment project

Expanded the scope of logistics
into ASEAN market in Laos,
Myanmar, and Cambodia

2018

Invested in 
Bok Seng PPSEZ 
Dry Port Co., Ltd. 
in Cambodia

M&A with CSLF,
a Taiwan-based 
food service company

2017

Investment and shareholding in 
other companies engaged in 
cold storage in Indonesia

1993

2015

Listed on

JWD launched Cold Chain 

Established a joint venture 
company called “Alpha 
Industrial Solution Company
 Limited”

Join hands with Thailand Post 
and Flash Express to establish 
"FUZEPOST"

Join venture with Central
Pattana Public Company
Limited (”CPN”) to expand 
self-storage business

Eatablishment a joint 
venture with Pacific TUM 
Cold Storage Co., Ltd. 
(”PACT”)

“SCGL” & “JWD” announced
merger to combine strength
to leverage regional 
business expansion 
provider

Express to tap  into B2C
market

Self Storage

Acquire all of the ordinary 
shares in VNS Transport 
Co.,Ltd. (“VNS”)

Launched an online warehouse 
with complete fulfillment, pack, 
delivery service with 
MyCloudFulfillment

Acquired 15% stake in “ESCO” 
in partnership with PSA
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Total Revenue*

Y 2022 Y 2023

Interest income,Dividend 
income and Other income

Revenue from rental and 
rendering of services

Extra Items 

* Exclude REIT Proceed
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Operating Revenue Breakdown by Business Structure

Financial PositionsKey Financial RatiosCash Flows

(Unit : MM THB) 

(Unit : MM THB) 

(Unit : MM THB) 

(Unit : MM THB) 

(Unit : MM THB) (Times) 

Cash and Cash Equivalents at 1 January 

Impact of foreign exchange rates

Operating Activities

Investing Activities

Financing Activities

924.0

2,810.6

(1,339.2)

(865.0)

(38.7)

Net Increase / (Decrease) in Cash and Cash Equivalents 567.7

Cash and Cash Equivalents at 30 September 1,491.7

2023

1,421.6

1,063.8

(1,227.3)

(396.8)

62.7

(497.6)

924.0

2022

Gross Profit

Gross Profit Margin

Y 2021 Q4/23

23.9%
23.1%

13.4%

6,458.7
42.1

6,378.4
78.3

376.3

 806.2
924.4

 1,032.8

750.6

663.0

2,955.4

Warehouse & Yard 
Management 

Transportation & Distribution

16.2%
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SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE 

STOCK INFORMATION 
As of 1 March 2024

SET: JWD

JWD is traded on The Stock Exchange of 
Thailand under the symbol JWD. 

Authorized Capital:    905,510,153.00 THB 
Paid-up Capital:         905,510,153.00 THB
Par Valued:                  0.50 THB  
No. of Shares:  1,811,020,306.00 Shares 
Market Cap:  27,346.41 MB (as of 1 March 2024)

15.10 THB

Free Float:

26.58%

52-Week High/Low:

20.10 / 10.80 THB

DIVIDEND PAYMENT

CREDIT RATING

BBB+ F3(tha) Stable

LONG-TERM SHORT-TERM OUTLOOK

(Unit: THB per share) 

15.3%

%84.7
5,293.3

Q3/23

113.8
78.6

5,988.2

23,979.0

86.1

246.6

Y2015 Y2016 Y2017 Y2018 Y2019  Y2020

DPS 0.04 0.08 0.25 0.21 0.25 0.22

Y2021

0.25

Y2022

0.78

EPS 0.36 -0.01 0.6 0.25 0.36 0.28 0.56

0.22
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0.78

0.25
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Mr. Charvanin Bunditkitsada

Mr. Jitchai Nimitpanya
Mrs. Achara Nimitpanya

SCG DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

SCG CEMENT-BUILDING MATERIALS 
COMPANY LIMITED 

Mrs. Pimolthip Bunditkitsada

Ms. Amrapharn Bunditkitsada

Ms. Orawan Voranij    

Others

Ms. Phenprapha Ruammaitree

Ms. Panada Bunditkitsada
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7.11

3.03
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5.34
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1.87

May Jul Sep Nov MarJan

976.6

 5,401.8

 6,378.4
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84.7.%
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PPE
Other Non-Current Assets

Long-TermLoans

Investment Properties

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

Other Non-Current Liabilities

Shareholder's Equity

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Net Debt/EBITDA

Debt/Equity

Interest Bearing 
Debt/Equity

31/12/2022 31/12/2023

1.84

2.17

4.81

2.16

2.80

0.68

4.51

0.51

4.19

13,041.313,041.3

3,434.4

650.3

2,532.9

4,278.0

5,580.1

4,394.3

3,706.8

1,505.8

39,198.2

24,329.8

8,182.6

5,983.6
702.2

23,306.3

4,800.8

7,505.5

3,586.6
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